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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

BUILDING (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 949 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 359, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160365000B02R00
00

BLDC-016545-2021

08/10/202202/11/202212/29/2021

Gail Lux$1,549.00 $140,000.00  2,406LR LR

Yes

Description:  Change of use for a restaurant: grease trap, vent hood installation and remodeling.

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 223 E 1382 Hwy, 137, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160304000000500
00

BLDC-016672-2022

02/22/202208/22/202202/15/202201/07/2022

Gail Lux$485.00 $32,000.00  2,200PD PD

Yes

Description:  remodeling

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 350 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160364500000500
00

BLDC-016710-2022

08/15/202202/15/202201/10/2022

Gail Lux$4,681.00 $500,000.00  6,339LR LR

Yes

Description:  tenant finish out of an existing restaurant building (prior Dave Seafood)

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 329 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 150, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
300

BLDC-016860-2022

08/15/202202/15/202201/18/2022

Gail Lux$1,150.00 $95,000.00  1,995LR LR

No

Description:  Daiquiri Connection

Building 
(Non-Residential)

Commercial Fence 
/ Screening Wall

1104 S J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 3Issued 160216000000500
00

BLDC-017693-2022

08/22/202202/23/202202/23/2022

Gail Lux$171.00 $13,062.00  0I I

No

Description:  add/replace 6 ft white vinyl privacy fence

PERMITS ISSUED FOR BUILDING (NON-RESIDENTIAL):   5

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL)

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 810 Marigold Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160475000102400
00

BLDR-017090-2022

08/01/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Cindy Guzman$125.00 $7,399.65  0

No

Description:  Roof Replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1313 Carberry St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100106700
00

BLDR-017096-2022

08/01/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Jeanette Cosme$25.00 $500.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  6 ft wood fence
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Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 806 Tangle Way Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280001201100
00

BLDR-017018-2022

08/01/202202/01/202201/27/2022

Andrew Lipscomb$215.00 $18,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  intalling 24 kw stand by generator

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

829 Weaver St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500F00800
00

BLDR-016590-2021

08/01/202202/02/202212/30/2021

Josh Barnes$121.00 $7,500.00  1,230

No

Description:  wood patio cover

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 229 Armstrong Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 161100200414R00
00

BLDR-016225-2021

08/01/202202/02/202212/07/2021

Gail Lux$116.00 $6,911.00  10PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 18KW home standby generator 200ATS

Building 
(Residential)

Driveway 1321 Sunset Ridge Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160209000097000
00

BLDR-015980-2021

08/01/202202/02/202211/18/2021

Josh Barnes$143.00 $9,500.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Extend Driveway

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1702 Stone Trail Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045200M00100
00

BLDR-017105-2022

08/01/202202/02/202202/02/2022

Alexis Sartin$50.00 $312.75  0PD PD

No

Description:  Install new front and back door

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 810 Thorton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426803201300
00

BLDR-017075-2022

08/02/202202/03/202201/31/2022

Alexis Sartin$143.00 $9,784.17  2,847

Yes

Description:  Re-Roof; No Re-deck

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1523 Valerie Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160276105101900
00

BLDR-017035-2022

08/02/202202/03/202201/28/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $7,607.00  97

Yes

Description:  6 ft tall Vinyl Privacy Fence and one walk thru gate

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1292 Longleaf Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200200800800
00

BLDR-017041-2022

02/08/202208/08/202202/03/202201/28/2022

Alexis Sartin$89.00 $3,910.00  2,287PD PD

Yes

Description:  Re-shingle 30 year architectural Asphalt Shingle. Includes ice & water underlayment
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)
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Building 
(Residential)

Roof 426 Kimmel Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428000500700
00

BLDR-017094-2022

02/11/202208/10/202202/03/202202/01/2022

Alexis Sartin$107.00 $5,440.00  2,237PD PD

Yes

Description:  Reshingle entire roof with 30 year architectural Asphalt Shingle. Includes ice & water underlayment

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1028 Hampshire Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000C02300
00

BLDR-015352-2021

08/02/202202/03/202210/07/2021

Jeanette Cosme$143.00 $10,000.00  3,012PD PD

Yes

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 611 Chambers St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 651472410103000
00

BLDR-017079-2022

08/02/202202/03/202201/31/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  8FT WOOD FENCE BOARD ON BOARD PRIVACY FENCE.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1332 Overlook Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160209000095100
00

BLDR-016837-2022

08/05/202202/06/202201/18/2022

Gail Lux$233.00 $20,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  CMU Retaining Wall with stone face and cap on wall

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 522 Highland Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206700W06R0
000

BLDR-017202-2022

02/18/202208/17/202202/07/202202/07/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$161.00 $11,500.00  0

No

Description:  Roof Replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 529 Knight St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651441125101004
00

BLDR-017023-2022

08/06/202202/07/202201/27/2022

Gail Lux$251.00 $21,439.23  2,024

Yes

Description:  Owens Corning Oakridge Lifetime Estate Gray

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

1534 Forest Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045200P03500
00

BLDR-016958-2022

08/06/202202/07/202201/24/2022

Alexis Sartin$50.00 $2,843.40  100PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install wood 10x10 storage shed

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 533 Houston St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160455000200600
00

BLDR-017221-2022

08/08/202202/08/202202/08/2022

Alexis Sartin$89.00 $4,000.00  0

No

Description:  Reroof

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 323 Timberline Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483200T00800
00

BLDR-017220-2022
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08/08/202202/08/202202/08/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $4,555.00  152PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace 152 linear feet of fencing along the existing fence line (no fence line is being moved) 6FT TALL treated pine preassembled panels, metal posts

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 108 Hickman Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500902400
00

BLDR-017191-2022

02/14/202208/13/202202/09/202202/07/2022

Alexis Sartin$326.00 $30,403.35  5,200PD PD

Yes

Description:  Remove and Replace Laminate shingle roofing system

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 528 Olympus St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300L00800
00

BLDR-017087-2022

02/22/202208/22/202202/09/202202/01/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $4,500.00  1,800PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 6' wood fence with metal posts - 300 LF

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 505 Meadow Ridge Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 1Issued 160335000101500
00

BLDR-017261-2022

08/09/202202/10/202202/10/2022

Alexis Sartin$233.00 $20,000.00  367

Yes

Description:  Roof replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 804 Angel St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700J00300
00

BLDR-017237-2022

08/09/202202/10/202202/09/2022

Alexis Sartin$197.00 $16,000.00  2,590

Yes

Description:  Remove and Replace approx 30 squares of Comp shingles

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

1038 Tower Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160235000502000
00

BLDR-017277-2022

08/09/202202/10/202202/10/2022

Alexis Sartin$50.00 $5,000.00  100

No

Description:  10x10 utility shed

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1024 Crestview Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160225000200800
00

BLDR-017267-2022

08/09/202202/10/202202/10/2022

Alexis Sartin$98.00 $4,500.00  0

No

Description:  Reroof

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 720 King St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100106200
00

BLDR-017243-2022

08/09/202202/10/202202/09/2022

Alexis Sartin$98.00 $4,420.00  2,600PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace roof shingles with 30 year architectural

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1244 Highview Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200200701000
00

BLDR-017203-2022
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08/09/202202/10/202202/07/2022

Alexis Sartin$179.00 $13,790.00  2,200PD PD

Yes

Description:  Removal of existing 3tab shingle and felt. Install new felt, drip edge, accessories and 30yr laminated composition shingle.

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 817 Wilderness Pass, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160343000A00500
00

BLDR-017245-2022

08/09/202202/10/202202/09/2022

Alexis Sartin$233.00 $19,717.00  2,075PD PD

Yes

Description:  Pocket Replacement Windows - Replace 16 Windows

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 2534 Town View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 76065 Zone 4Issued 215822001760001
08

BLDR-015055-2021

08/10/202202/11/202209/14/2021

Gail Lux$8,639.00 $617,842.00  5,668

Yes

Description:  LA 4654 GAR 737 VAL $617,842
New Single Family Home

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 126 Cambridge Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160115000702700
00

BLDR-017249-2022

08/13/202202/14/202202/09/2022

Alexis Sartin$89.00 $3,550.00  0

Yes

Description:  Roof replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 701 Sherwood Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160397500103000
00

BLDR-016613-2022

08/13/202202/14/202201/03/2022

Gail Lux$116.00 $7,000.00  20

Yes

Description:  remove and replace 3 2x3 balcony areas

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1776 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 650539400102400
00

BLDR-017318-2022

08/13/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $50,000.00  0

No

Description:  7 ft wrought iron fence- GATE MUST BE 20 FT FROM PROPERTY LINE

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 2218 Becky Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001529001
08

BLDR-017307-2022

08/13/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Gail Lux$616.00 $6,911.00  0

No

Description:  Instll 24KW home standby generator with 2 200A ATS. (Propane)

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1029 Tower Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160255000002900
00

BLDR-017324-2022

08/13/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $18,000.00  0

No

Description:  fence extension -8 ft wood

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 444 Roberts St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160405500000200
00

BLDR-017311-2022
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08/13/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $1,600.00  0

No

Description:  6ft wood fence

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1035 Streamside Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160482000F01000
00

BLDR-017319-2022

08/13/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $6,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  6 ft cedar fence

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 2450 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215816001418001
08

BLDR-015748-2021

08/15/202202/15/202211/05/2021

Gail Lux$8,334.00 $718,481.00  4,906

Yes

Description:  LA 3198 GAR 755 VAL $718,481

Building 
(Residential)

Repair 919 Steadman Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426705101000
00

BLDR-017257-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/10/2022

Alexis Sartin$161.00 $11,903.00  1,634

Yes

Description:  Replace 4 windows like for like

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 325 Short St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160035000200800
00

BLDR-016817-2022

08/15/202202/15/202201/14/2022

Gail Lux$874.00 $280,136.00  2,039

Yes

Description:  LA 1800 Val $281,136
Single Family New Construction Permit

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 2450 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215816001418001
08

BLDR-015750-2021

08/15/202202/15/202211/05/2021

Gail Lux$25.00 $6,000.00  200

Yes

Description:  5 foot tall rought iron fence

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2450 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215816001418001
08

BLDR-017128-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/03/2022

Gail Lux$506.00 $54,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Retaining Wall

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 422 L Thompson St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428100300100
00

BLDR-017351-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $18,040.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  remove and replace existing 6 ft fence/tan vinyl privacy fence

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 532 Lee St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160455000200300
00

BLDR-017368-2022
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02/18/202208/17/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Jeanette Cosme$116.00 $6,500.00  0

No

Description:  reroof

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

427 Sims Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500C04000
00

BLDR-016930-2022

02/22/202208/22/202202/16/202201/23/2022

Josh Barnes$75.00 $5,000.00  187

Yes

Description:  Note: Less than a 4:12 slope for shingles will require double underlayment.
Building a patio cover connecting to back wall of home with ledger board. Ledger board to be connected with structural lag screws into exterior wall framing. Roofing to be shingles, 
underlayment, 7/16 OSB. Roof joists to be 2x6's. Beams to be 2 2x8 glued and nailed. Posts to be 6x6 posts set with concrete brackets bolted to concrete pad.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1152 S Joe Wilson Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 650133045100900
00

BLDR-017367-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Gail Lux$342.00 $32,560.82  0RR RR

No

Description:  Remove and replace shingle roof

Building 
(Residential)

Accessory 
Structure

747 Monique Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160208500A00800
00

BLDR-017409-2022

08/16/202202/17/202202/17/2022

Alexis Sartin$50.00 $1,000.00  80PD PD

No

Description:  8x10 SHED- MUST BE 8 IN WIDTH AND 10 IN LENGTH AGAINST THE HOUSE

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 2427 Amber Leaf Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000136900
00

BLDR-009934-2020

08/16/202202/17/202209/30/2020

Gail Lux$12,924.00 $1,200,000.00  16,382PD PD

Yes

Description:  Construction of a new single family residence. 
LA 12511 Gar 1140 VAL $1,200,000

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 516 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300G00700
00

BLDR-017356-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/15/2022

Alexis Sartin$98.00 $5,000.00  1,704

Yes

Description:  Reshingle entire roof with 30 year architectural Asphalt Shingle. Includes ice & water underlayment

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 716 Clement Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160205500A01100
00

BLDR-017483-2022

02/22/202208/22/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Jeanette Cosme$224.00 $18,212.89  0

No

Description:  reroof

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1318 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017429-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$50.00 $180.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 20 LF of stone retaining wall Max Ht 1.5 ft.
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Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1325 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017437-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$63.00 $1,350.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 75 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 2201 Bear Creek Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017439-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$53.00 $624.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 80 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 1.3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1322 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017428-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$59.00 $1,080.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 90 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 2 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1309 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017465-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$56.00 $840.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 70 LF of stone retaining wall Max 2 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1310 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017343-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/14/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,550.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  85 LF stone retainigng wall Max HT 5 ft

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1329 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017438-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$56.00 $900.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 75 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 2 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1317 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017434-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$70.00 $1,845.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 75 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 4.1 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1301 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017430-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$69.00 $1,800.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 100 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Page 9 of 63March 02, 2022 285 Uptown Blvd Cedar Hill, TX 75104



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1342 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017423-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$89.00 $3,960.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 195 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 6.5 ft

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1301 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017440-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$69.00 $1,800.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 100 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1334 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017425-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,538.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 90 LF of stone retaining wall Max Ht 4.7 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1305 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017431-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$63.00 $1,395.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 75 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1326 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017427-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,052.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 90 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3.8 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1305 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017441-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$71.00 $1,968.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 82 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 4 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1313 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017433-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$71.00 $1,968.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Construct 80 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 4.1 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1225 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017448-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$50.00 $120.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 20 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 1 ft.
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Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1217 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017460-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$57.00 $984.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 82 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 2 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 1511 Curtis Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159000300900
00

BLDR-017352-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/15/2022

Alexis Sartin$98.00 $4,900.00  1,698PD PD

Yes

Description:  Reshingle entire roof with 30 year architectural Asphalt Shingle. Includes ice & water underlayment

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1314 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017342-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/14/2022

Gail Lux$64.00 $1,476.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  82 LF of stone retaining wall max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1241 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017468-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,601.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 85 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 5.1 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1221 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017447-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$89.00 $3,645.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 205 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 6ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1245 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017470-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,088.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 87 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 4 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1210 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017458-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,160.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 120 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1201 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017452-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$70.00 $1,890.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 105 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.
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Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1217 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017455-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,160.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 120 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT  3ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1229 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017463-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,040.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 85 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 4 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1225 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017462-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$67.00 $1,620.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 90 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1249 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017449-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$60.00 $1,140.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 95 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 2 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1321 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017436-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,025.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 75 LF of stone retaining wall Max 4.5 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1301 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017472-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Gail Lux$64.00 $1,440.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 80 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1309 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017432-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$67.00 $1,680.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 80 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3.5 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1214 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017457-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,160.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 120 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.
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Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1205 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017453-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,940.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construc 215 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 4.5 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1218 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017456-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,160.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 120 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1213 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017445-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,160.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 140 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 4 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1233 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017464-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,040.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 85 LF of stone retaining wall Max HTt4 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1306 Vintage Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017422-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$89.00 $3,813.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 155 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 4.1 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1253 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017450-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$67.00 $1,620.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 90 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1206 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017459-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,160.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 120 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1338 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017424-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,091.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 85 LF of stone retaining wall Max Ht 4.1 ft.
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Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1249 Elmwood Dr Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017471-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Gail Lux$59.00 $1,020.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 85 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 2 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1217 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017446-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$89.00 $3,690.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 205 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 6 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1210 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017451-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$70.00 $1,890.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 105 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1221 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017461-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$62.00 $1,275.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 85 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 2.5 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1237 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017466-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,550.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 85 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 5 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1209 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017454-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,160.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 120 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1305 Elmwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017473-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Gail Lux$63.00 $1,395.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 75 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3.1 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1330 Boulder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017426-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$80.00 $2,214.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 90 LF of stone retaining wall Max Ht 4.1 ft
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Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1309 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017442-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$66.00 $1,575.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 75 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3.5 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1209 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017435-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$71.00 $1,980.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 110 LF of stone retaining wall Max Ht 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1205 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100402
00

BLDR-017444-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$71.00 $1,980.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 110 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 3 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Retaining Wall 1313 Rolling Meadows Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 651122355100400
00

BLDR-017443-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/17/2022

Gail Lux$57.00 $960.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Construct 80 LF of stone retaining wall Max HT 2 ft.

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 823 Simon Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426901701400
00

BLDR-017600-2022

08/22/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$134.00 $8,500.00  0

No

Description:  Roof - Shingles Only

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 530 Rebecca Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160397000B02000
00

BLDR-017631-2022

08/22/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$98.00 $4,800.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  reroof

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1404 Middleton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428100800900
00

BLDR-017592-2022

08/22/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$52.00 $545.38  0PD PD

No

Description:  intall back door  71 1/4 by 79 1/2

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 421 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900M01100
00

BLDR-017643-2022

08/22/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $400.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  chain link fence  6 ft
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Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1205 White Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 161100001603200
00

BLDR-017591-2022

08/22/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$52.00 $508.44  0PD PD

No

Description:  install front door  52 1/2 by 81 1/2

Building 
(Residential)

Driveway 638 S Clark Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 650304817103500
00

BLDR-017701-2022

02/28/202208/27/202202/23/202202/23/2022

Andrew Lipscomb$134.00 $9,000.00  0

No

Description:  pave existing driveway with concrete

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 504 Springtime Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160475000604300
00

BLDR-017593-2022

08/22/202202/23/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$152.00 $10,644.00  1,355

Yes

Description:  Pocket Replacement Windows - Replace 7 Windows

Building 
(Residential)

Alteration 1200 Witherspoon Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160425500B01200
00

BLDR-017590-2022

08/22/202202/23/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$197.00 $15,864.00  1,575PD PD

Yes

Description:  Pocket Replacement Windows - Replace 11 Windows

Building 
(Residential)

Roof 412 Sugar Mill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200000201600
00

BLDR-017477-2022

08/22/202202/23/202202/18/2022

Jeanette Cosme$188.00 $14,665.03  30PD PD

Yes

Description:  Roof replacement

Building 
(Residential)

Driveway 427 Sims Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500C04000
00

BLDR-017695-2022

08/22/202202/23/202202/23/2022

Josh Barnes$50.00 $500.00  0

No

Description:  4x20 driveway extension

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1827 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01600
00

BLDR-017177-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/06/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with steel posts

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1811 Marlow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T01100
00

BLDR-017148-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with metal posts
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Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1807 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L03300
00

BLDR-017140-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with metal posts

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1810 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00800
00

BLDR-016681-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/07/2022

Gail Lux$8,642.98 $240,625.00  5,380PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 4375 GAR 665 VAL $240,625
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1911 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01600
00

BLDR-016699-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/10/2022

Gail Lux$8,404.98 $214,525.00  4,784PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 3955 GAR 434 VAL $214,525
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1834 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02200
00

BLDR-017173-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/06/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with steel posts

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1822 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T00500
00

BLDR-017164-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with metal posts

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1802 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00600
00

BLDR-017144-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with metal posts

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1802 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00600
00

BLDR-016692-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/10/2022

Gail Lux$7,744.98 $133,540.00  3,134PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 2428 GAR 413 VAL $133,540
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1822 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02000
00

BLDR-016698-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/10/2022

Gail Lux$8,554.98 $237,545.00  5,160PD PD

Yes
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Description:  LA 4319 GAR 447 VAL $237,545
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1911 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01600
00

BLDR-017152-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with steel posts

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1822 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02000
00

BLDR-017156-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with steel posts

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1819 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01800
00

BLDR-017160-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooded fence with steel posts

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1827 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01600
00

BLDR-016685-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/07/2022

Gail Lux$7,979.98 $155,815.00  3,722PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 2833 GAR 649 VAL $155,815 
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1811 Marlow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T01100
00

BLDR-016697-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/10/2022

Gail Lux$7,688.98 $116,050.00  2,995PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 2110 GAR 667 VAL $116,050
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 1810 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00800
00

BLDR-017168-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$25.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Wooden fence with steel posts

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1822 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T00500
00

BLDR-016695-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/10/2022

Gail Lux$7,890.98 $152,460.00  3,498PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 2772 GAR 432 VAL $152,460
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1819 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01800
00

BLDR-016682-2022
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel
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08/23/202202/24/202201/07/2022

Gail Lux$8,458.98 $209,055.00  4,920PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 3801 GAR 719 VAL 209,055
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

New Single Family 1807 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L03300
00

BLDR-016684-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/07/2022

Gail Lux$8,478.98 $218,295.00  4,969PD PD

Yes

Description:  LA 3969 GAR 644 VAL $218,295
Construction of new single family residence

Building 
(Residential)

Repair 138 Sheffield Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160115000900700
00

BLDR-017475-2022

08/24/202202/25/202202/18/2022

Gail Lux$1,134.00 $150,660.92  1,800

No

Description:  fire repair

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 903 Southwestern Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160498000F01900
00

BLDR-017887-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/28/2022

Jeanette Cosme$25.00 $2,800.00  0

No

Description:  replace all wood fence pickets

Building 
(Residential)

Fence 307 River Mountain Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279600011280
00

BLDR-016792-2022

08/27/202202/28/202201/13/2022

Alexis Sartin$25.00 $5,000.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  black iron 5 ft fence

PERMITS ISSUED FOR BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL):   134

CELL TOWER

Cell Tower Alteration 975 Pickard Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426904200200
00

CELL-016747-2022

08/01/202202/01/202201/12/2022

Gail Lux$273.00 $15,000.00  300

Yes

Description:  UPGRADING EQUIPMENT AT EXISTING TELECOMMUNICATIONS FACILITY

Cell Tower Alteration 1580 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 650516210102305
00

CELL-017894-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/28/2022

Gail Lux$462.00 $30,000.00  10

No

Description:  Installation of backup generator and communication equipment.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR CELL TOWER:   2
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CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Clean & Show 328 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160364500000101
00

CO-017107-2022

02/03/202202/02/2022

Jeanette Cosme$25.00 $0.00  32,000LR LR

No

Description:  328 N. J Elmer Frwy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

100 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 4, Cedar Hill, 
TX 75104

Zone 2In Review 651472405101400
00

CO-017218-2022

02/18/202202/08/202302/08/202202/08/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$75.00 $0.00  2,000LR LR

No

Description:  Hair Salon Lisha Barbiesha Hair Co - Beauty Salon

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

1129 S Cedar Hill Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

 NoneIn ReviewCO-017236-2022

02/15/202202/09/202202/09/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$75.00 $0.00  4,618

No

Description:  Mr. Freeze Mechanical Service LLC - Contractor's Shop - No Outdoor Storage

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

404 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160364500000600
00

CO-015247-2021

01/13/202202/10/202209/29/2021

Alexis Sartin$75.00 $0.00  3,050LR LR

No

Description:  Wendy's Ownership change

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

717 Hall St, B, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160046100B00200
00

CO-015423-2021

02/01/202202/14/202210/13/2021

Alexis Sartin$75.00 $0.00  1,500I I

No

Description:  Elite Specialties - Auto Repair

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

320 S Clark Rd, D, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160459100A00100
00

CO-017204-2022

02/15/202202/15/202202/07/2022

Alexis Sartin$75.00 $0.00  1,088LR LR

No

Description:  MJT Consulting Solutions - Professional and Medical Offices

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

601 Jealouse Way, 3, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160046100A00500
00

CO-017222-2022

02/17/202202/17/202202/08/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$75.00 $0.00  2,400I I

No

Description:  365 Auto Care - Auto Repair - Work Performed Indoors

Certificate of 
Occupancy

Certificate of 
Occupancy

101 Kenya St, 110, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160458000000600
00

CO-016912-2022

02/16/202202/17/202201/21/2022

Alexis Sartin$75.00 $0.00  1,150LR LR

No
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Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel
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Description:  NuStart Adult Day Center - Adult Day Care

PERMITS ISSUED FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY:   8

ELECTRICAL (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 949 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 359, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160365000B02R00
00

ELEC-017123-2022

08/10/202202/11/202202/03/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,406LR LR

No

Description:  Change of use for a restaurant: grease trap, vent hood installation and remodeling.

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 223 E 1382 Hwy, 137, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160304000000500
00

ELEC-017348-2022

02/22/202208/22/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,200LR LR

No

Description:  remodeling

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 329 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 150, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
300

ELEC-017353-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  1,995LR LR

No

Description:  Daiquiri Connection

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 350 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160364500000500
00

ELEC-017358-2022

02/25/202208/24/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  6,339LR LR

No

Description:  tenant finish out of an existing restaurant building (prior Dave Seafood)

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 305 W 1382 Hwy, 114, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160456500A02R00
00

ELEC-017390-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  50PD PD

No

Description:  Frida's Tacos - Right Side

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 305 W 1382 Hwy, 114, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160456500A02R00
00

ELEC-017387-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  90PD PD

No

Description:  Frida's Tacos - Front

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Sign 235 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160304000000200
00

ELEC-017629-2022

08/22/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$0.00 $0.00  70PD PD

No

Description:  Remove existing Kroger on the rear elevation and install new

Electrical 
(Non-Residential)

Electrical 1580 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 650516210102305
00

ELEC-017712-2022
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08/27/202202/28/202202/23/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $30,000.00  10

Yes

Description:  ATC 374480- DXL09794- AT&T Collocation with
Generator Add

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL (NON-RESIDENTIAL):   8

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL)

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 806 Tangle Way Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280001201100
00

ELER-017092-2022

08/01/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Andrew Lipscomb$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  intalling 24 kw stand by generator

Electrical 
(Residential)

Pool 2501 Tamaron Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279700042400
00

ELER-017110-2022

02/21/202208/20/202202/02/202202/02/2022

Josh Barnes$0.00 $0.00  3,361PD PD

No

Description:  concrete in-ground pool with concrete deck.
1. Fill device will require backflow protection
2. Fence/pool barrier will be required to be compliant with UL 2017 including any house doors with direct access to the fenced pool area.
3. If re-route of sewer is needed, inspections will be required before it is covered.
4. Please note the pool is in drainage path and may need to be addressed.

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 477 Kenya St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206206200400
00

ELER-017169-2022

02/11/202208/10/202202/06/202202/06/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,800.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replace exterior electrical panel

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 1410 Oxbow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160158800B01600
00

ELER-017214-2022

02/17/202208/16/202202/08/202202/08/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install 30 Amp inlet and interlock device

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 1509 Valley View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160225000101000
00

ELER-017252-2022

02/16/202208/15/202202/09/202202/09/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $7,500.00  1,588

Yes

Description:  New panel and breakers
Meter and riser

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2534 Town View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 76065 Zone 4Issued 215822001760001
08

ELER-016068-2021

08/10/202202/11/202211/28/2021

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,668

No
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Description:  LA 4654 GAR 737 VAL $617,842
New Single Family Home

Electrical 
(Residential)

Alteration 2218 Becky Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001529001
08

ELER-017308-2022

08/13/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Instll 24KW home standby generator with 2 200A ATS. (Propane)

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 107 Astoria Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160115000704500
00

ELER-017359-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $13,000.00  1,008

Yes

Description:  rewire House to copper wire with new service to be located on outside

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 325 Short St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160035000200800
00

ELER-017344-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,039

No

Description:  LA 1800 Val $281,136
Single Family New Construction Permit

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2450 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215816001418001
08

ELER-016256-2021

08/15/202202/15/202212/09/2021

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,906PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3198 GAR 755 VAL $718,481

Electrical 
(Residential)

Pool 2120 Becky Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001537001
08

ELER-017369-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Josh Barnes$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Please note:
1. Fill device will require backflow protection
2. Fence/pool barrier will be required to be compliant with UL 2017 including any house doors with direct access to the fenced pool area.
3. Rise/run of steps outside the pool required to meet or exceed code max/min of  7-3/4” rise, 10” run

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 732 Cindy Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160085000402200
00

ELER-017400-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Main Panel Upgrade

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2427 Amber Leaf Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000136900
00

ELER-017284-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/11/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  16,382PD PD

No

Description:  Construction of a new single family residence. 
LA 12511 Gar 1140 VAL $1,200,000
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Electrical 
(Residential)

Pool 913 Belclaire Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160396300A00900
00

ELER-017697-2022

08/22/202202/23/202202/23/2022

Josh Barnes$0.00 $0.00  272PD PD

No

Description:  Pool construction

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 415 Houston St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160035000300202
00

ELER-017716-2022

03/01/202208/29/202202/24/202202/24/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $2,000.00  50

Yes

Description:  Riser Upgrade to 150Amp with Main Breaker Enclosure.

Electrical 
(Residential)

Pool 1714 Right Field Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000222600
00

ELER-017728-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/24/2022

Josh Barnes$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1811 Marlow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T01100
00

ELER-017145-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,995PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2110 GAR 667 VAL $116,050
Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1834 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02200
00

ELER-017170-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/06/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,722PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2976 GAR 467 VAL $163,680
Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1802 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00600
00

ELER-017141-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,134PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2428 GAR 413 VAL $133,540
Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1827 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01600
00

ELER-017174-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/06/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,722PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2833 GAR 649 VAL $155,815 
Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1807 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L03300
00

ELER-017137-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,969PD PD

No

Description:  Construction of new single family residence
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Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1819 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01800
00

ELER-017157-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,920PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3801 GAR 719 VAL 209,055
Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1822 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02000
00

ELER-017153-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,160PD PD

No

Description:  Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1911 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01600
00

ELER-017149-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,784PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3955 GAR 434 VAL $214,525
Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1810 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00800
00

ELER-017165-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,380PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4375 GAR 665 VAL $240,625
Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1822 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T00500
00

ELER-017161-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,498PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2772 GAR 432 VAL $152,460
Construction of new single family residence

Electrical 
(Residential)

Repair 138 Sheffield Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160115000900700
00

ELER-017756-2022

08/24/202202/25/202202/25/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $150,660.92  1,800

No

Description:  fire repair

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL):   27

FIRE

Fire LP Gas 2159 Rohne Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001612001
08

FIRE-016982-2022

08/13/202202/14/202201/25/2022

Reginald Alexander$75.00 $3,500.00  0

No

Description:  500 Gallon propane tank
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Fire LP Gas 2709 Waters Edge Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279600010020
00

FIRE-016983-2022

08/13/202202/14/202201/25/2022

Reginald Alexander$75.00 $3,500.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Install 500 Gallon propane tank

Fire Ansul Hood 
System

329 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 150, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
300

FIRE-017132-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/04/2022

Reginald Alexander$75.00 $80,000.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  Ansul Hood System

Fire Fuel Storage Tank 
Instalation/Remova
l

1580 W Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 650516210102305
00

FIRE-017895-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/28/2022

Reginald Alexander$100.00 $2,500.00  0

No

PERMITS ISSUED FOR FIRE:   4

IRRIGATION

Irrigation Irrigation 1519 Spring Hill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300H01600
00

IRR-017045-2022

02/25/202208/01/202202/02/202201/28/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $1,100.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Wind sensor will be required for final inspection

Irrigation Irrigation 2644 Wells Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001508001
08

IRR-017200-2022

08/08/202202/08/202202/07/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $4,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Lawn Irrigation
Wind sensor will be required for final inspection

Irrigation Irrigation 202 Williams St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160386000C01400
00

IRR-017131-2022

08/08/202202/08/202202/04/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $3,900.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Wind sensor will need to be installed for final inspection

Irrigation Irrigation 2646 Mason Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215823001990001
08

IRR-016711-2022

02/28/202208/08/202202/09/202201/10/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $4,500.00  0

No

Description:  landscape irrigation

Irrigation Irrigation 1531 Hamilton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500607000
00

IRR-016902-2022
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08/08/202202/09/202201/21/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $5,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  New irrigation install

Irrigation Irrigation 1539 Hamilton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500668R00
00

IRR-016904-2022

08/08/202202/09/202201/21/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $5,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Irrigation system install

Irrigation Irrigation 1535 Hamilton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500669R00
00

IRR-016903-2022

08/08/202202/09/202201/21/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $5,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Irrigation system install

Irrigation Repair 744 Capricorn St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3IssuedIRR-017286-2022

08/10/202202/11/202202/11/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $1,600.00  0

No

Description:  Replace Double Check Valve for Irrigation System

Irrigation Irrigation 2450 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215816001418001
08

IRR-017129-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/03/2022

Gail Lux$100.00 $4,500.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Irrigation System

Irrigation Irrigation 1651 Willow Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300F01300
00

IRR-017219-2022

02/23/202208/15/202202/15/202202/08/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $3,000.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Wind sensor must be installed for final inspection.

Irrigation Irrigation 1722 Pebble Beach Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000224800
00

IRR-017303-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/14/2022

Josh Barnes$100.00 $5,000.00  0

No

Description:  Please note: Wind sensor will be required for final inspection

PERMITS ISSUED FOR IRRIGATION:   11

MECHANICAL (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Mechanical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 949 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 359, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160365000B02R00
00

MECC-017124-2022

08/10/202202/11/202202/03/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,406LR LR

No

Description:  Change of use for a restaurant: grease trap, vent hood installation and remodeling.
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Mechanical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 329 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 150, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
300

MECC-017354-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  1,995LR LR

No

Description:  Daiquiri Connection

Mechanical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 350 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160364500000500
00

MECC-017360-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  6,339LR LR

No

Description:  tenant finish out of an existing restaurant building (prior Dave Seafood)

Mechanical 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 223 E 1382 Hwy, 137, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160304000000500
00

MECC-017349-2022

02/22/202208/22/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,200LR LR

No

Description:  remodeling

PERMITS ISSUED FOR MECHANICAL (NON-RESIDENTIAL):   4

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL)

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 2522 Texas Plume Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000136200
00

MECR-017081-2022

02/10/202208/09/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $350.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Installing a 3 ton air handler with 10KW heat kit

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 447 Kimmel Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428000401700
00

MECR-017088-2022

02/17/202208/16/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $11,559.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace 3.5 ton 14 seer heatpump in attic

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2534 Town View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 76065 Zone 4Issued 215822001760001
08

MECR-016069-2021

08/10/202202/11/202211/28/2021

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,668

No

Description:  LA 4654 GAR 737 VAL $617,842
New Single Family Home

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 409 Sugar Mill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160200000101600
00

MECR-017316-2022

02/22/202208/22/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $18,825.30  3,022PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replacing HVAC system

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 325 Short St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160035000200800
00

MECR-017345-2022

Page 28 of 63March 02, 2022 285 Uptown Blvd Cedar Hill, TX 75104



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,039

No

Description:  LA 1800 Val $281,136
Single Family New Construction Permit

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2450 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215816001418001
08

MECR-016257-2021

08/15/202202/15/202212/09/2021

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,906PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3198 GAR 755 VAL $718,481

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 2427 Amber Leaf Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000136900
00

MECR-017402-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  16,382PD PD

No

Description:  Construction of a new single family residence. 
LA 12511 Gar 1140 VAL $1,200,000

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 1000 N Cedar Hill Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160396000001400
00

MECR-017540-2022

08/20/202202/21/202202/21/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,045.00  0

Yes

Description:  HVAC-- INSTALLING A 4 TON CONDENSER

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1834 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02200
00

MECR-017171-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/06/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,722PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2976 GAR 467 VAL $163,680
Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1819 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01800
00

MECR-017158-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,920PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3801 GAR 719 VAL 209,055
Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1911 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01600
00

MECR-017150-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,784PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3955 GAR 434 VAL $214,525
Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1822 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T00500
00

MECR-017162-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,498PD PD

No
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Description:  LA 2772 GAR 432 VAL $152,460
Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1822 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02000
00

MECR-017154-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,160PD PD

No

Description:  Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1802 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00600
00

MECR-017142-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,134PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2428 GAR 413 VAL $133,540
Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1807 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L03300
00

MECR-017138-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,969PD PD

No

Description:  Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1827 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01600
00

MECR-017175-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/06/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,722PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2833 GAR 649 VAL $155,815 
Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1810 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00800
00

MECR-017166-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,380PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4375 GAR 665 VAL $240,625
Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

New Construction 1811 Marlow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T01100
00

MECR-017146-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,995PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2110 GAR 667 VAL $116,050
Construction of new single family residence

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 516 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300G00700
00

MECR-017767-2022

08/24/202202/25/202202/25/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $4,100.00  1,704

Yes

Description:  replacing indoor and outdoor  hvac system 4 ton heat pump with 15 kw heat kit ,electrical whip and discconect and add condensation safety switch

Mechanical 
(Residential)

Repair 138 Sheffield Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160115000900700
00

MECR-017757-2022
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08/24/202202/25/202202/25/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $150,660.92  1,800

No

Description:  fire repair

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 1407 Bee Hive Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 161100300F01500
00

MECR-017893-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/28/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $9,823.00  0

Yes

Description:  REPLACING 3.5 TON ELECTRIC HAV SYSTEM

Mechanical 
(Residential)

HVAC Changeout 2502 Garrett Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001628001
08

MECR-017883-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/28/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  INSTALL 2 TON H/P CONDENSER

PERMITS ISSUED FOR MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL):   22

PLUMBING (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Repair 1515 Forest Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3IssuedPLMC-017084-2022

02/08/202208/08/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Gail Lux$50.00 $772.50  0PD PD

No

Description:  Replace 1" DCV

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Repair 1501 Oak Park Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045200C00A00
00

PLMC-017083-2022

02/08/202208/08/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Gail Lux$50.00 $1,450.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Replace existing 2" DCV

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Repair 435 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160104900C06R00
00

PLMC-017097-2022

02/17/202208/16/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Gail Lux$50.00 $1,911.86  0LR LR

No

Description:  Replace 2" DCV

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 305 W 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160456500A02R00
00

PLMC-017265-2022

02/17/202208/16/202202/10/202202/10/2022

Gail Lux$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 1/2" Watts LF RPZ @water supply for ice maker filter

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 949 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 359, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160365000B02R00
00

PLMC-017125-2022

03/01/202208/29/202202/11/202202/03/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,406LR LR

No
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Description:  Change of use for a restaurant: grease trap, vent hood installation and remodeling.

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 223 E 1382 Hwy, 137, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160304000000500
00

PLMC-017350-2022

02/22/202208/22/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,200LR LR

No

Description:  remodeling

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 329 N J Elmer Weaver Fwy, 150, Cedar 
Hill, TX 75104

Zone 2Issued 160128300B1R2A
300

PLMC-017355-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  1,995LR LR

No

Description:  Daiquiri Connection

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Alteration 350 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160364500000500
00

PLMC-017361-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  6,339LR LR

No

Description:  tenant finish out of an existing restaurant building (prior Dave Seafood)

Plumbing 
(Non-Residential)

Repair 301 N Joe Wilson Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 650711755100106
00

PLMC-017481-2022

02/25/202208/24/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Gail Lux$50.00 $2,500.00  0MF MF

Yes

Description:  Replace doublecheck at Building 16 next to unit 166

PERMITS ISSUED FOR PLUMBING (NON-RESIDENTIAL):   9

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL)

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 1130 S Joe Wilson Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 650133045100906
00

PLMR-017098-2022

08/01/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,200.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  running gas line to generator

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 806 Tangle Way Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280001201100
00

PLMR-017095-2022

08/01/202202/01/202202/01/2022

Andrew Lipscomb$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  intalling 24 kw stand by generator

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Pool 2501 Tamaron Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279700042400
00

PLMR-017111-2022

02/21/202208/20/202202/02/202202/02/2022

Josh Barnes$0.00 $0.00  3,361PD PD

No
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Description:  concrete in-ground pool with concrete deck.
1. Fill device will require backflow protection
2. Fence/pool barrier will be required to be compliant with UL 2017 including any house doors with direct access to the fenced pool area.
3. If re-route of sewer is needed, inspections will be required before it is covered.
4. Please note the pool is in drainage path and may need to be addressed.

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 229 Armstrong Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 161100200414R00
00

PLMR-017109-2022

08/01/202202/02/202202/02/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  10PD PD

No

Description:  Install 18KW home standby generator 200ATS

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1614 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059100600800
00

PLMR-017211-2022

02/11/202208/10/202202/08/202202/08/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $600.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  GAS WH INSTALL

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 661 Honeysuckle Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160395600801400
00

PLMR-017253-2022

02/11/202208/10/202202/09/202202/09/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,340.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replace 50 gallon electric water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 826 Clover Hill Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160395901301900
00

PLMR-017235-2022

02/17/202208/16/202202/09/202202/09/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replace 50 gallon electric  water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1564 Hamilton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325501100100
00

PLMR-017238-2022

02/10/202208/09/202202/09/202202/09/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,600.00  2,074PD PD

Yes

Description:  replace gas water heater in the garage

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 622 S Clark Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 650304365102500
00

PLMR-017260-2022

02/14/202208/13/202202/10/202202/10/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $3,200.00  0

Yes

Description:  GAS YARD INSTALL

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 107 Hamilton Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325501001500
00

PLMR-017255-2022

02/11/202208/10/202202/10/202202/10/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $6,876.00  1PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install whole house water filtration

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 2534 Town View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 76065 Zone 4Issued 215822001760001
08

PLMR-016070-2021
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08/10/202202/11/202211/28/2021

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,668

No

Description:  LA 4654 GAR 737 VAL $617,842
New Single Family Home

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 804 Serenity Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000F00800
00

PLMR-017281-2022

02/17/202208/16/202202/11/202202/11/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  repaired gas leak, needs gas pressure test to release meter from atmos.

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 743 Monique Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160208500A01000
00

PLMR-017299-2022

02/18/202208/17/202202/12/202202/12/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,626.00  1PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 2218 Becky Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001529001
08

PLMR-017309-2022

08/13/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Instll 24KW home standby generator with 2 200A ATS. (Propane)

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1312 Rabbit Ridge, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160386000G01600
00

PLMR-017323-2022

03/01/202208/29/202202/14/202202/14/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,300.00  1PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 50 Gallon Gas Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1865 Mansfield Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 651061765100400
00

PLMR-017357-2022

02/18/202208/17/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $2,650.00  2,470

Yes

Description:  replacing water heater tank

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 325 Short St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160035000200800
00

PLMR-017346-2022

08/15/202202/15/202202/15/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,039

No

Description:  LA 1800 Val $281,136
Single Family New Construction Permit

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 2450 Creekwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215816001418001
08

PLMR-016259-2021

08/15/202202/15/202212/09/2021

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,906PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3198 GAR 755 VAL $718,481

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 428 Olympus St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300K00800
00

PLMR-017375-2022
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02/18/202208/17/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $500.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replace Shower Pan/Shower Valve

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 721 Brookside Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160395600504400
00

PLMR-017366-2022

02/17/202208/16/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,500.00  1

Yes

Description:  shower valves replacement, water heater repair and update to code

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 1140 Stoney Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160426100A01000
00

PLMR-017373-2022

03/01/202208/29/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $14,500.00  0

Yes

Description:  24 ft tunnel to repair building drain

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Pool 2120 Becky Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001537001
08

PLMR-017370-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Josh Barnes$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Please note:
1. Fill device will require backflow protection
2. Fence/pool barrier will be required to be compliant with UL 2017 including any house doors with direct access to the fenced pool area.
3. Rise/run of steps outside the pool required to meet or exceed code max/min of  7-3/4” rise, 10” run

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 2427 Amber Leaf Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000136900
00

PLMR-017285-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/11/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  16,382PD PD

No

Description:  Construction of a new single family residence. 
LA 12511 Gar 1140 VAL $1,200,000

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 716 King St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100106100
00

PLMR-017383-2022

02/21/202208/20/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  repair to building sewer line including excavation

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 138 Sheffield Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160115000900700
00

PLMR-017418-2022

08/16/202202/17/202202/17/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $6,000.00  1,800

Yes

Description:  plumbing remodeling

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 231 High Pointe Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160364000303600
00

PLMR-017404-2022

08/16/202202/17/202202/17/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,500.00  200PD PD

Yes

Description:  REPAIR SLAB LEAK
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Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 143 Hannah Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500903300
00

PLMR-017482-2022

08/17/202202/18/202202/18/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,300.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 50 Gallon Gas Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 1140 Stoney Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160426100A01000
00

PLMR-017547-2022

03/01/202208/29/202202/21/202202/21/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $40,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  complete sewer repipe

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 1214 Shakleford Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160395400400200
00

PLMR-017554-2022

02/23/202208/22/202202/21/202202/21/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $3,510.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  replace approx 40 ft of water line and 40 ft of sewer line in front yard

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 2705 Prairie Acres Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000011800
00

PLMR-017544-2022

02/23/202208/22/202202/21/202202/21/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $2,100.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  replace water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 322 Beechwood Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483200M00500
00

PLMR-017556-2022

08/20/202202/21/202202/21/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $24,426.00  25PD PD

Yes

Description:  tub to shower conversion.  remove small shower and repair drywall in that area.  Use current shower plumbing turned to face new shower area

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1108 Parker Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160457901000500
00

PLMR-017588-2022

02/23/202208/22/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $600.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  GAS WH INSTALL

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1120 Essex Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000D00500
00

PLMR-017636-2022

03/01/202208/29/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,300.00  1PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 40 Gallon Gas Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1379 Overlook Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160209000093200
00

PLMR-017671-2022

08/22/202202/22/202202/22/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,600.00  3PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace 50 gallon Propane Water Heater
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Plumbing 
(Residential)

Pool 913 Belclaire Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160396300A00900
00

PLMR-017698-2022

08/22/202202/23/202202/23/2022

Jeanette Cosme$0.00 $0.00  272PD PD

No

Description:  Pool construction

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Alteration 1202 Saturn St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160425001302800
00

PLMR-017718-2022

02/25/202208/24/202202/24/202202/24/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $10,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  replacement of building drain via 25' Tunnel

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Pool 1714 Right Field Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000222600
00

PLMR-017729-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/24/2022

Josh Barnes$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Please note:
1. Fill device will require backflow protection
2. Fence/pool barrier will be required to be compliant with UL 2017 including any house doors with direct access to the fenced pool area.
3. Separate permit and HOA approval will be needed for the fence.
4. Separate permit will be needed for the propane tank(fire permit)

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1811 Marlow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T01100
00

PLMR-017147-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  2,995PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2110 GAR 667 VAL $116,050
Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1822 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02000
00

PLMR-017155-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,160PD PD

No

Description:  Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1834 Chadwick Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L02200
00

PLMR-017172-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/06/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,722PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2976 GAR 467 VAL $163,680
Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1802 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00600
00

PLMR-017143-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,134PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2428 GAR 413 VAL $133,540
Construction of new single family residence
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Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1911 Silver Creek Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160045300R01600
00

PLMR-017151-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,784PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3955 GAR 434 VAL $214,525
Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1526 Curtis Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159000401000
00

PLMR-017714-2022

03/01/202208/29/202202/24/202202/24/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $0.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Replace 50 gallon electric water heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1822 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300T00500
00

PLMR-017163-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,498PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2772 GAR 432 VAL $152,460
Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1827 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01600
00

PLMR-017176-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/06/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  3,722PD PD

No

Description:  LA 2833 GAR 649 VAL $155,815 
Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1807 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300L03300
00

PLMR-017139-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/04/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,969PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3969 GAR 644 VAL $218,295
Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1819 Orlando Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K01800
00

PLMR-017159-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  4,920PD PD

No

Description:  LA 3801 GAR 719 VAL 209,055
Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

New Construction 1810 Ranch View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300K00800
00

PLMR-017167-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/05/2022

Gail Lux$0.00 $0.00  5,380PD PD

No

Description:  LA 4375 GAR 665 VAL $240,625
Construction of new single family residence

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 1414 Ten Mile Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 161100400G01200
00

PLMR-017763-2022
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08/24/202202/25/202202/25/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install 50 gallon electric water heater in garage

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 706 N Lisa Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160125000400300
00

PLMR-017761-2022

02/28/202208/27/202202/25/202202/25/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $3,000.00  0

No

Description:  replace gas line

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 132 Cedar Valley Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500701200
00

PLMR-017776-2022

08/25/202202/26/202202/26/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,300.00  0PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 50 Gallon Gas Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 809 Clover Hill Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160395701100500
00

PLMR-017885-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/28/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  water heater replacment

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Water Heater 457 Whitley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207300B00900
00

PLMR-017888-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/28/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $1,300.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install 50 Gallon Elec Water Heater

Plumbing 
(Residential)

Repair 1653 S Duncanville Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 650135055100406
00

PLMR-017891-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/28/2022

Jeanette Cosme$50.00 $4,530.00  0RR RR

Yes

Description:  Hot water re-route

PERMITS ISSUED FOR PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL):   54

POOL (RESIDENTIAL)

Pool (Residential) In Ground 2501 Tamaron Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279700042400
00

POOLR-015986-2021

02/21/202208/20/202202/02/202211/19/2021

Josh Barnes$200.00 $40,000.00  3,361PD PD

Yes

Description:  concrete in-ground pool with concrete deck.
1. Fill device will require backflow protection
2. Fence/pool barrier will be required to be compliant with UL 2017 including any house doors with direct access to the fenced pool area.
3. If re-route of sewer is needed, inspections will be required before it is covered.
4. Please note the pool is in drainage path and may need to be addressed.
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Pool (Residential) In Ground 2120 Becky Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001537001
08

POOLR-016878-2022

08/15/202202/16/202201/19/2022

Josh Barnes$200.00 $85,000.00  0

No

Description:  Please note:
1. Fill device will require backflow protection
2. Fence/pool barrier will be required to be compliant with UL 2017 including any house doors with direct access to the fenced pool area.
3. Rise/run of steps outside the pool required to meet or exceed code max/min of  7-3/4” rise, 10” run

Pool (Residential) In Ground 913 Belclaire Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160396300A00900
00

POOLR-017033-2022

08/22/202202/23/202201/27/2022

Josh Barnes$200.00 $35,000.00  272PD PD

Yes

Description:  Pool construction

Pool (Residential) In Ground 1714 Right Field Ct, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160279000222600
00

POOLR-016896-2022

08/23/202202/24/202201/20/2022

Josh Barnes$200.00 $40,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Please note:
1. Fill device will require backflow protection
2. Fence/pool barrier will be required to be compliant with UL 2017 including any house doors with direct access to the fenced pool area.
3. Separate permit and HOA approval will be needed for the fence.
4. Separate permit will be needed for the propane tank(fire permit)

PERMITS ISSUED FOR POOL (RESIDENTIAL):   4

RESIDENTIAL RENTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

229 High Pointe Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160364000303500
00

RRCO-017082-2022

02/01/202202/01/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  229 High Pointe

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

808 Willow Wood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160483100G00900
00

RRCO-017106-2022

02/02/202202/02/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  808 Willow Wood

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

536 Nance Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067100104800
00

RRCO-017108-2022

02/02/202202/02/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  536 Nance
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

248 Iris Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160410000B03700
00

RRCO-017112-2022

02/02/202202/02/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  248 Iris

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

607 Pickard Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426803702100
00

RRCO-017126-2022

02/03/202202/03/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  607 Pickard

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1001 Jorgenson Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160335200E02000
00

RRCO-017127-2022

02/04/202202/03/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1001 Jorgenson

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

320 Spring Hollow Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Approved 
Awaiting 
Payment

160426100E00400
00

RRCO-017136-2022

02/04/202202/04/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  320 Spring Hollow

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1413 Atkins St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067101101600
00

RRCO-017130-2022

02/04/202202/04/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1413 Atkins

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1228 Venus St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160425001200800
00

RRCO-017196-2022

02/07/202202/07/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1228 Venus

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

808 Shady Brook Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160395701102600
00

RRCO-017189-2022

02/07/202202/07/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  808 Shady Brook Lane
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

805 Ragland Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426803202100
00

RRCO-017209-2022

02/08/202202/08/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  805 Ragland

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

826 Clover Hill Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Submitted 160395901301900
00

RRCO-017228-2022

02/08/202202/08/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  RRCO paid for in full- pending a new tenant-CG

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

744 Mimosa Trail, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160410000A02400
00

RRCO-017225-2022

02/08/202202/08/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  744 Mimosa

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

472 Jones St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206800Q02000
00

RRCO-017234-2022

02/09/202202/09/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  472 Jones St.

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

716 Bishop St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160426902200400
00

RRCO-017275-2022

02/10/202202/10/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  716 Bishop

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1323 White Tail Ridge, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 1Issued 160386100I007000
0

RRCO-017287-2022

02/11/202202/11/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1323 White Tail Ridge

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

213 Moss Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 161100001301900
00

RRCO-017283-2022

02/11/202202/11/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  213 Moss Dr.
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Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

825 Green Pastures Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160475000100700
00

RRCO-017362-2022

02/15/202202/15/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  825 Green Pastures

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1017 Alder Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104  NoneIssuedRRCO-017403-2022

02/17/202202/17/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Elizabeth Ayorinde

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

815 Mccomb Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426701000900
00

RRCO-017420-2022

02/17/202202/17/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  815 McComb

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

409 Leisure Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000B01100
00

RRCO-017421-2022

02/17/202202/17/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  409 Leisure

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1202 Neptune St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160425001404100
00

RRCO-017410-2022

02/18/202202/17/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  1202 Neptune

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

760 Bray St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160207700600100
00

RRCO-017484-2022

02/18/202202/18/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  760 Bray

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

438 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900K02600
00

RRCO-017478-2022

02/18/202202/18/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  483 Vincent

Page 43 of 63March 02, 2022 285 Uptown Blvd Cedar Hill, TX 75104



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1038 Tanglewood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Approved 
Awaiting 
Payment

160235000302000
00

RRCO-017545-2022

02/21/202202/21/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  1038 Tanglewood

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

125 Astoria Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160115000901400
00

RRCO-017702-2022

02/23/202202/23/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  125 Astoria

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

303 Breseman St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428100802400
00

RRCO-017700-2022

02/23/202202/23/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  303 Breseman

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

1506 Oak Park Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045200D00200
00

RRCO-017731-2022

02/24/202202/24/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  1506 Oak Park Lane

Residential Rental 
Certificate of 
Occupancy

Single Family 
Rental Certificate 
of Occupancy

426 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900K03200
00

RRCO-017762-2022

02/25/202202/25/2022

Cindy Guzman$25.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  426 Vincent

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL RENTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUP  29

RIGHT OF WAY

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

418 Wolfe St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Submitted 160364000100200
00

ROW-017099-2022

02/18/202202/01/202201/31/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Energy repair driveway and curb for Atmos @ 418 Wolfe

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

604 Arbor Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400200200
00

ROW-017114-2022
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03/11/202202/02/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 604 Arbor Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

832 Bailey Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500B00800
00

ROW-017121-2022

03/11/202202/02/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 832 Bailey Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

912 Cannady Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500G01300
00

ROW-017119-2022

08/01/202202/02/202202/02/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 912 Cannady Circle

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

808 Meandering Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400101500
00

ROW-017117-2022

03/11/202202/02/202202/02/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 808 Meandering Drive

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

500 Cannady Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500G00700
00

ROW-017120-2022

03/11/202202/02/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury for Service Fiber Drops @ 500 Cannady CT

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1035 Essex Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000F03500
00

ROW-017116-2022

03/11/202202/02/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1035 Essex Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

420 N Waterford Oaks Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160457402204000
00

ROW-017122-2022

03/11/202202/02/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 420 N. Waterford Oaks  DR

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1003 Essex Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000F05100
00

ROW-017115-2022

03/11/202202/02/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1003  Essex Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1010 E Parkerville Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160223000A00200
00

ROW-017118-2022
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03/11/202202/02/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1010 Parkerville RD

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

601 Grand Teton St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300L03400
00

ROW-017195-2022

03/11/202202/07/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 601 Grand Teton St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

502 Kenya St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206400E01000
00

ROW-017206-2022

03/04/202202/07/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 502 Kenya St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

306 Stinger Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104  NoneIssuedROW-017188-2022

03/11/202202/07/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 306 Stinger Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

747 Cedarwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400701800
00

ROW-017194-2022

03/11/202202/07/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 747 Cedarwood Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

834 Weaver St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500E02000
00

ROW-017184-2022

03/11/202202/07/202202/07/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 834 Weaver St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

408 Rocky Acres Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 651441125103703
00

ROW-017201-2022

03/04/202202/07/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 408 Rocky Acres RD

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

503 Grand Teton St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300J00600
00

ROW-017187-2022

03/11/202202/07/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 503 Grand Teton St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1825 Mcalaster St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160060000110R00
00

ROW-017199-2022
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03/04/202202/07/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1825 McAlaster Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

439 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900M02000
00

ROW-017205-2022

03/04/202202/07/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 439 Vincent St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

513 Copeland Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428500101100
00

ROW-017185-2022

03/11/202202/07/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 513 Copeland Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1500 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1On Hold 160059000304800
00

ROW-017186-2022*

03/11/202202/07/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1500 Tuley Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

434 Justice Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900M04000
00

ROW-017192-2022

03/11/202202/07/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 434 Justice Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

2405 Magic Valley Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000127200
00

ROW-017193-2022

03/11/202202/07/202202/02/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 2405 Magic Valley Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1527 Chapman St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000103800
00

ROW-017198-2022

08/06/202202/07/202202/07/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1527 Chapman

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

439 Hageman Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 161100700A01000
00

ROW-017197-2022

03/04/202202/07/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 439 Hageman Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

837 Larue Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160426901600100
00

ROW-017232-2022
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03/09/202202/08/202202/08/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Specturm for Bryan Curtis Gardner Telecom OL Aretal apprx 515" all over lab @ 837 La Rue Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

501 Rainier St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206400E00300
00

ROW-017216-2022

03/04/202202/08/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 501 Rainier

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

407 Sims Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500C03000
00

ROW-017215-2022

03/04/202202/08/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 407 Sims Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1902 Lake Ridge Pkwy, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 650676555101102
00

ROW-017210-2022

04/16/202202/08/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Pike Electric @ 1902 Lake Ridge Pkwy

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

731 Harvest Glen, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400702300
00

ROW-017212-2022

03/04/202202/08/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for ATY&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 731 Harvest Glen Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

419 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900M01000
00

ROW-017217-2022

03/04/202202/08/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 419 Vincent St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

2823 Plume St, Cedar Hill, TX  NoneIssuedROW-017244-2022

03/04/202202/09/202201/31/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Superior Telecome for Charter Specturm place coax cable .625 size cable bored @ 2823 Plume St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

444 Matterhorn St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206700P01100
00

ROW-017239-2022

03/04/202202/09/202201/31/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Superior Telecom Services place coax cable .625 size cable bored and bore place 915" coax @ 444 Matterhorn St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

106 S Broad St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160005001300100
00

ROW-017241-2022
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03/02/202202/09/202202/01/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0OT-Sq OT-Sq

No

Description:  BFK Communications for Telecommunications remove 892 ft of aerial cable & strand bore 825 ft @ 106 Broad

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

321 Kirk Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160342500A00100
00

ROW-017247-2022

02/12/202202/09/202201/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Boardwalk Paving  for Atmos Energy repair concrete alley @ 321 Kirk Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1494 Summers Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000400900
00

ROW-017246-2022

02/16/202202/09/202201/31/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Boardwalk Paving & Construcation for Atmos Energy repair sidewalk for Atmos @ 1494 Summers Drive

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1514 High Pointe Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000106800
00

ROW-017251-2022

03/11/202202/09/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1514 High Pointe Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

485 Justice Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300I002000
0

ROW-017273-2022

03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 485 Justice Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

802 Shady Ridge Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160496000000100
00

ROW-017264-2022

03/04/202202/10/202201/31/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Superior Telecom place Coax Cable .625 size cable bored bore and place 360" @ 802 Shady ridge Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

762 Cedarwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400202600
00

ROW-017269-2022

03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drop @ 762 Cedarwood Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

502 Highland Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206700W01R0
000

ROW-017276-2022

03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 502 S Highland Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1421 Bosher Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500502200
00

ROW-017272-2022
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03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1421 Bosher Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1419 Baker Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500302100
00

ROW-017258-2022

02/15/202202/10/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Energy Gas Leak Repair @ 1419 Baker St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1544 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Submitted 160059000302600
00

ROW-017262-2022

03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1544 Tuley St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

436 Waterford Oaks Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160457402203600
00

ROW-017274-2022

03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 436 N Waterford Oaks Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

2116 Valley View Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 160280000600600
00

ROW-017259-2022

03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 2116 Valley View Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

472 Highland Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206800R02900
00

ROW-017270-2022

03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 472 Highland Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1803 Stewart St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160060100602800
00

ROW-017271-2022

03/11/202202/10/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1803 Stewart St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

321 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160104900B00200
00

ROW-017266-2022

04/14/202202/10/202202/07/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  Sunrise Telecom Bore and Place 2" pipe approx .225" underground pull through

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

511 Justice Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300I008000
0

ROW-017297-2022
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03/11/202202/11/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drop @ 511 Justice Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

2111 Rohne Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001622001
08

ROW-017296-2022

03/11/202202/11/202202/11/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 2111 Rohne Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1537 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000201900
00

ROW-017295-2022

03/11/202202/11/202202/11/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1537 Tuley

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

401 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900M00100
00

ROW-017279-2022

04/14/202202/11/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Sunrise Telecom Bore and place 2" place approx 12" underground 401 Vincent -400 Justice

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1805 Taylor St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160060000200300
00

ROW-017298-2022

03/11/202202/11/202202/11/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1805 Taylor St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

910 Walters Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206600J02400
00

ROW-017280-2022

03/11/202202/11/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 910 Walters

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

735 Harvest Glen, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400702200
00

ROW-017313-2022

03/11/202202/14/202202/11/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 735 harvest Glen dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1006 S Clark Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 650132040103100
00

ROW-017304-2022

05/11/202202/14/202202/09/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  STC Utility Service for Spectrum FIBER O/L @ 1006 S. Clark Rd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1221 Beatty Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160425500A06400
00

ROW-017310-2022
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03/11/202202/14/202202/11/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1221 Beatty Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

441 Justice Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900Q11A00
00

ROW-017317-2022

03/04/202202/14/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 441 Justice Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

422 Justice Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900M04600
00

ROW-017302-2022

03/11/202202/14/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 422 Justice

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

403 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900M00200
00

ROW-017306-2022

03/11/202202/14/202202/07/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 403 Vincent ST

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

2306 Sunset Ridge Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160209000096500
00

ROW-017312-2022

02/10/202202/14/202201/27/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Pike for ONCOR Installing 2" conduit via Bore under Sunset Ridge Cir

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

167 Hunter Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160395400102900
00

ROW-017314-2022

03/11/202202/14/202202/11/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 167 Hunter Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1009 Woodall Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160457700402100
00

ROW-017372-2022

03/31/202202/15/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1009 Woodall Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

477 Vincent St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206206400400
00

ROW-017376-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/15/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 477 Vincent ST

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1363 White Tail Ridge, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 1Issued 160386100I017000
0

ROW-017393-2022
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03/18/202202/16/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Atmos Repair Gas leak 6 x open trench @ 1363 White Tail Ridge

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

431 Dollins St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206700T00801
00

ROW-017377-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/15/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 431 Dollins St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

612 Harvest Glen Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400703300
00

ROW-017381-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/15/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 612 Harvest Glen Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

813 Plummer Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500B00400
00

ROW-017374-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 813 Plummer Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

613 Grove Manor, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Submitted 160155500300900
00

ROW-017365-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 613 Grove Manor

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

801 Plummer Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500B00100
00

ROW-017382-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/15/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 801 Plummer Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1502 Straus Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159600400200
00

ROW-017396-2022

03/18/202202/16/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Energy Fix Gas Repair 6x5 open cut @ 1502 Straus Rd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1412 Baker Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500400600
00

ROW-017398-2022

03/18/202202/16/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Energy Gas Leak Repair 6x 5 @ 1412 Baker Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1413 Holveck Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500401900
00

ROW-017395-2022
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03/18/202202/16/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Repair Gas leak 6 x 5 open cut @ 1413 Holveck Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

2306 Sunset Ridge Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160209000096500
00

ROW-017399-2022

03/01/202202/16/202201/27/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Oncor installing 2" conduit via bore under Sunset Ridge Cir for new primary pull box and padmount transformer inside 20' utility easement @ 2306 Sunset Ridge Circle

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1514 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000304100
00

ROW-017371-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1514 Tuley St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1455 Birkshire Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000G00200
00

ROW-017378-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/15/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1455 Birkshire Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1801 Taylor St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160060000200100
00

ROW-017364-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1801 Taylor St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1421 Horton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500202200
00

ROW-017394-2022

03/18/202202/16/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Gas Leak Repair 6 x 5 open cut @ 1421 Horton Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1604 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059100600300
00

ROW-017391-2022

03/14/202202/16/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Gas Leak Repair 6 x 5 Open Trench @ 1604 Tuley St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1523 Finley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160159600403100
00

ROW-017397-2022

03/18/202202/16/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Energy Gas Repair 6 x 5 open cut @ 1523 Finley

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1730 Stewart St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160060100401100
00

ROW-017385-2022
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03/14/202202/16/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Energy repair gas leak 6 x 5 open trench @ 1730 Stewart St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1621 Chapman St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059100804600
00

ROW-017384-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/15/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1621 Chapman St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1038 Essex Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000E02900
00

ROW-017380-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1038 Essex Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

142 Hunter Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160395400301700
00

ROW-017363-2022

03/31/202202/16/202202/16/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops 142 Hunter Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1426 Bosher Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160325500601800
00

ROW-017392-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos Gas Leak Repair 6 x 5 Open Trench @ 1426 Bosher Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1331 High Pointe Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104  NoneIssuedROW-017408-2022

02/28/202202/17/202202/21/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Diamond H Services for AT&T Telephone Fiber Approx 40 ft of Bore/Trench to Place Pad & PFP Cabinet at 1331High Pointe Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

501 E Belt Line Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160300000A00100
00

ROW-017411-2022

04/21/202202/17/202202/21/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  Sunrise Telecom for Spectrum Bore and place 2" pipe approx 350" underground 501 E. Belt Line Rd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

324 Texas St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 650881335103600
00

ROW-017479-2022

03/04/202202/18/202202/21/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0OT-Res OT-Res

No

Description:  ATMOS ENERGY for Futgure Infrasturcture LLC Install 75" of 3/4 gas service line from existing gas main on norht side of the street @ 324 Texas St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

765 Mobley Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 650539406100109
00

ROW-017542-2022
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03/22/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Oncor Electric replace primary electric @ 765 Mobley Rd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1323 White Tail Ridge, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 1Issued 160386100I007000
0

ROW-017558-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1323White Tail Ridge

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

924 Cannady Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500G01500
00

ROW-017552-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 924  Cannady Circle

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

601 Arbor Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400700100
00

ROW-017548-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 601 Arbor Drive

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

520 Knight St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 210228000026001
08

ROW-017560-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0RR RR

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 520 Knight St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1026 Essex Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000E02300
00

ROW-017541-2022

03/30/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1026 Essex Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1120 Essex Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000D00500
00

ROW-017561-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1120 Essex Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1630 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059100601600
00

ROW-017549-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1630 Tuley St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1459 Birkshire Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000G00100
00

ROW-017557-2022

Page 56 of 63March 02, 2022 285 Uptown Blvd Cedar Hill, TX 75104



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1459 Birkshire Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

210 Chamblin Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160457700403300
00

ROW-017555-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 210  Chamblin Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

311 Trees Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160428000100600
00

ROW-017559-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 311 Trees

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1447 Birkshire Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000G00400
00

ROW-017553-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1447 Birkshire Ln

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

464 Jones St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206800Q02200
00

ROW-017543-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 464 Jones St.

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1300 Foster St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160067202102900
00

ROW-017551-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1300 Foster St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

405 Jones St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206800R00300
00

ROW-017550-2022

03/31/202202/21/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 405 Jones St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

503 Cannady Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500G00900
00

ROW-017707-2022

03/31/202202/23/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 503 Cannady

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

452 Dollins St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206700S01600
00

ROW-017704-2022
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03/31/202202/23/202202/23/2022

Jo Anna Mercado$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 452 Dollins

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

Joe N Wilson, Cedar Hill, TX 75104  NoneIssuedROW-017711-2022

03/31/202202/23/202202/18/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  BFK for AT&T Telecommunications Bore 170 ft Joe Wilson Hwy 67

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

P O Box 220, Midlothian, TX 76065  NoneIssuedROW-017699-2022

03/22/202202/23/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Oncor Electric for Novinium Underground  under ground electric cable maintenance repair @ 1200 Clark Circle

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

426 Justice Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900M04400
00

ROW-017708-2022

03/31/202202/23/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for At&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 426 Justice Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1511 Tuley St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000200600
00

ROW-017709-2022

03/31/202202/23/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1511 Tuley ST

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1532 Straus Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Submitted 160159600401700
00

ROW-017710-2022

03/31/202202/23/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1532 Straus  RD

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

104 Hunter Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160395400303000
00

ROW-017706-2022

03/31/202202/23/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 104 Hunter Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1535 Spring Hill Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160045300H01200
00

ROW-017703-2022

03/31/202202/23/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1535 Spring Hill Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1721 Stewart St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160060100201100
00

ROW-017705-2022
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03/31/202202/23/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 1721 Stewart St.

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

400 Potter, Cedar Hill, TX 75104  NoneIssuedROW-017720-2022

02/28/202202/24/202202/21/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Crcle H Contractors Furnish and install FH along 400 Potter Drive on exising 8: w mmn.

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

820 Bailey Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500B01100
00

ROW-017722-2022

03/03/202202/24/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 820 Bailey

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

336 Sims Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500C02300
00

ROW-017723-2022

03/31/202202/24/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber drops @ 336 Sims Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

516 Pico St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206300L02000
00

ROW-017717-2022

03/31/202202/24/202202/23/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 516 Pico St.

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

322 Pool Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000100200
00

ROW-017724-2022

03/31/202202/24/202202/24/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 322 Pool Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1540 Chapman St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1Issued 160059000202800
00

ROW-017721-2022

03/14/202202/24/202202/28/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1540 Chapman St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

285 Uptown Blvd, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160128300D00100
00

ROW-017719-2022

03/31/202202/24/202202/21/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0LR LR

No

Description:  BFK Communication Services Bore 930 ft @ 285 Uptown Blvd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

812 Cedarwood Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155500203100
00

ROW-017772-2022
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03/31/202202/25/202202/25/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 812 Cedarwood Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

805 Cannady Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500H00500
00

ROW-017774-2022

08/24/202202/25/202202/25/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 805 Cannady Cir

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

810 Weaver St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500E01400
00

ROW-017771-2022

03/31/202202/25/202202/25/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 810 Weaver St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

265 W Pleasant Run Rd, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

 NoneSubmitted 16020840011R1R0
00

ROW-017758-2022

02/20/202202/25/202202/08/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Hillcrest Baptist Church Monument Sign @ 265 W Pleasant Run Rd

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

1411 Middleton Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 1On Hold 160428100702100
00

ROW-017773-2022*

08/24/202202/25/202202/25/2022

Mary Horsechief$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 1411 Middleton Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

932 Cannady Cir, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206500G01700
00

ROW-017884-2022

03/31/202202/28/202202/25/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Fiber Service Drops @ 932 Cannady Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

305 Cannady Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206400F00200
00

ROW-017889-2022

03/31/202202/28/202202/25/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 305 S Cannady Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

416 Pogue St, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206700T02601
00

ROW-017886-2022

03/31/202202/28/202202/25/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Fiber Drops @ 416 Pogue St

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

112 Marshall Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160457800502500
00

ROW-017882-2022
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02/28/202202/28/202202/28/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Atmos gas leak repair @ 112 Marshall Dr

Right of Way Right of Way 
Construction

451 Justice Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160206900Q13B00
00

ROW-017900-2022

03/31/202202/28/202202/25/2022

David Rooney$0.00 $0.00  0PD PD

No

Description:  Tenex for AT&T Bury Service Drops @ 451 Justice Dr

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RIGHT OF WAY:   131

SIGN

Sign Attached 635 E Pleasant Run Rd, A, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160365000302100
00

SIGN-017294-2022

08/10/202202/11/202202/11/2022

Gail Lux$45.00 $1,200.00  60LR LR

No

Description:  Fluggy's Chicken and Fish

Sign Attached 305 W 1382 Hwy, 114, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160456500A02R00
00

SIGN-017389-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Gail Lux$35.00 $2,000.00  50PD PD

No

Description:  Frida's Tacos - Right Side

Sign Attached 305 W 1382 Hwy, 114, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2Issued 160456500A02R00
00

SIGN-017386-2022

08/15/202202/16/202202/16/2022

Gail Lux$45.00 $2,000.00  90PD PD

No

Description:  Frida's Tacos - Front

Sign Attached 235 E 1382 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160304000000200
00

SIGN-016823-2022

08/22/202202/22/202201/14/2022

Alexis Sartin$45.00 $1,800.00  70PD PD

Yes

Description:  Remove existing Kroger on the rear elevation and install new

Sign Detached 800 S 67 Hwy, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3In Review 651755705100600
00

SIGN-017476-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/18/2022

Alexis Sartin$45.00 $0.00  64I I

Yes

Description:  Installation of two retail signs

Sign Attached 223 E 1382 Hwy, 137, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 2In Review 160304000000500
00

SIGN-017641-2022

08/27/202202/28/202202/22/2022

Alexis Sartin$0.00 $1,300.00  528LR LR

No
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Description:  new attached sign at front of business

PERMITS ISSUED FOR SIGN:   6

SOLAR PANELS

Solar Panels Solar Panels 1144 Stoney Creek Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 3Issued 160426100A01100
00

SOL-016818-2022

08/01/202202/01/202201/14/2022

Josh Barnes$412.00 $41,750.00  175

Yes

Description:  Revised Plans submitted 2-17-2022 are approved as submitted and are included in this permit - Josh Barnes 2-24-2022

Solar Panels Solar Panels 832 Meandering Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160155400102100
00

SOL-016670-2022

02/23/202208/01/202202/01/202201/07/2022

Josh Barnes$513.00 $55,000.00  990

Yes

Description:  Roof mounted solar install - INSTALLATION CONSISTS OF 55 HANWHA Q CELLS:Q.PEAK DUO BLK
ML-G10.a+ 400 PV MODULES, 1 SOLAREDGE: SE10000H-USRGMBNC4
STRING INVERTER AND RELATED ELECTRICAL METERING (IF USED)
AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT.

Solar Panels Solar Panels 1069 Suffolk Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160324000C00400
00

SOL-016633-2022

08/01/202202/01/202201/04/2022

Josh Barnes$448.15 $46,269.00  444PD PD

Yes

Description:  Install 24 solar panels on existing residential roof
2-10-2022-Revised array layout is approved per Josh Barnes

Solar Panels Solar Panels 2106 Rohne Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001581001
08

SOL-016996-2022

08/01/202202/02/202201/26/2022

Josh Barnes$628.50 $71,500.00  0

Yes

Description:  installation 26kW for 65 panels, grid-tied, roof mounted, solar array with rapid shutdown inverters

Solar Panels Solar Panels 950 Holly Ln, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 2Issued 160395600504700
00

SOL-016706-2022

08/01/202202/02/202201/10/2022

Josh Barnes$421.20 $42,900.00  702MF MF

Yes

Description:  Roof mounted solar install - INSTALLATION CONSISTS OF 39 LONGI LR4-60HPB-350M PV MODULES,
39 ENPHASE MICROINVERTERS AND RELATED ELECTRICAL METERING
(IF USED) AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT.

Solar Panels Solar Panels 2712 Prairie Acres Cove, Cedar Hill, TX 
75104

Zone 4Issued 160279000011500
00

SOL-017002-2022

08/08/202202/08/202201/26/2022

Josh Barnes$481.50 $50,500.00  862PD PD

Yes

Description:  SOLAR ROOFTOP

Solar Panels Solar Panels 2106 Rohne Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 4Issued 215818001581001
08

SOL-017181-2022
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08/15/202202/15/202202/07/2022

Josh Barnes$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Batteries to be installed per current manufacturers manual(currently Version 1.4 Jan-2022) to include but not limited to:
1. 18" high minimum
2. on an uninterrupted and non-combustible surface for 28" top/sides and 48" below
Additionally:
1. Each PV breaker at panel shall have a colored warning sticker stating the below phrase or similar:
WARNING
PHOTOVOLTAIC POWER SOURCE
BREAKER IS BACKFED
2. Main service panel shall list all power sources - quadruple power source
a. utility
b. PV
c. ESS
d. generator

Solar Panels Solar Panels 453 Leisure Dr, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160343000A01200
00

SOL-016893-2022

08/17/202202/18/202201/20/2022

Josh Barnes$264.76 $23,528.58  268PD PD

Yes

Description:  Ensure all stickers noted in the plans are installed for final inspection.

Solar Panels Solar Panels 916 Pecan Trails, Cedar Hill, TX 75104 Zone 3Issued 160128500F01600
00

SOL-017103-2022

08/23/202202/24/202202/02/2022

Josh Barnes$346.90 $33,612.00  358

Yes

Description:  Installation of 7.900kw PV System/Rooftop Solar with Line Side Tap.
Ensure that all the stickers per the attached plans are installed for final inspection.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR SOLAR PANELS:   9

GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS:  467

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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